
Do You Need a Tree Partner?

Contact us for a  
complimentary consultation

 CT 
Bloomfield . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 688-9300

bloomfield@savatree.com
Danbury. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 794-0922         

danbury@savatree.com
Norwalk . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 853-9526         

norwalk@savatree.com                           
Old Saybrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 395-0780           

saybrook@savatree.com

   IL 
Barrington. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 726-1991

 barrington@savatree.com
Northbrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (847) 729-1963

northbrook@savatree.com
Warrenville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (630) 821-7752  

warrenville@savatree.com

   MA 
Lincoln . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (781) 259-8400

lincoln@savatree.com
Mashpee. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (508) 539-8723

mashpee@savatree.com
Middleton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (978) 739-2300

 middleton@savatree.com

   MD/DC 
Rockville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (301) 545-1712

rockville@savatree.com

   MN 
East Metro . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (651) 770-3744 
West Metro. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (952) 881-3779

 hopkins@savatree.com

 NJ 
Basking Ridge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 766-3037   

baskingridge@savatree.com
Mountainside. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 301-9400        

mountainside@savatree.com
Princeton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (609) 924-2800

princeton@savatree.com
Wyckoff . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (201) 891-5379

wyckoff@savatree.com

   NY 
Bedford Hills. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   (914) 244-1700

bedford@savatree.com
Buchanan . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 402-4521

 buchanan@savatree.com
Mamaroneck . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 777-1399       

mamaroneck@savatree.com
Old Brookville. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (516) 656-0980       

brookville@savatree.com
Southampton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (631) 283-1155       

southampton@savatree.com

   PA 
Conshohocken. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (610) 941-7766 

conshohocken@savatree.com
Bucks County. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (215)493-9400 

buckscounty@savatree.com

 VA 
Springfield. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (571) 282-2500 

springfield@savatree.com

   WI 
Roberts. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (715) 749-3475

roberts@savatree.com

Contact us at savatree.com

SavATree is The Green Choice for tree, shrub, and lawn careTM.

Experienced and Skilled 
Arboriculture Experts  
Ensuring the sustainability and longevity 
of landscape architects’ designs and 
installations requires an experienced 
environmental partner. SavATree offers its 
clients over 25 years experience in tree, 
shrub, and lawn care administered by 
knowledgeable certified arborists and 
technicians.

Our expertise spans a comprehensive 
range of services including tree health 
assessments, preservation and removal, 
onsite arboricultural management, 
and corrective measures like disease 
treatments, just to name a few. SavATree 
currently operates in ten states and caters 
to all property types, including residential, 
commercial, and municipal.

On-Site Evaluations and 
Maintenance Plans  
SavATree works very closely with landscape 
architecture professionals in all phases of 
projects. Most often, a SavATree arborist 
collaborates in the design phase, working 
together to 
evaluate the existing 
site and designate 
installation 
specifications. This 
site evaluation 
process includes 
tree health 
assessments to determine what trees can 
and should be maintained in relation to 
their impact on the overall sustainability of 
the project.

Post-construction, we are often contracted 
as the plant health care company – 
especially in the case of a complicated 
tree plan – to implement a long-term 
maintenance plan for the optimal 
treatment of the trees. This is especially 
important during the critical acclimation 
period when trees need proper nutrients 
and pruning and may be more susceptible 
to insects and disease.

Benefits of Partnering with SavATree 
SavATree distinguishes itself from other 
tree and lawn care companies in one 
important way – we offer customers 
truly customized solutions through our 
unique company offerings. First, we use a 
proprietary software package that allows 
arborists to create customized plans by 
analyzing customer-specific variables and 
needs. Second, we offer hybrid programs 
to accommodate customers who desire 
an organic program but have site issues 
such as infestation, which cannot be 
solved by completely organic treatments. 
Lastly,  SavATree provides “spot” care; our 
highly specialized technicians use state-
of-the-art equipment to spot treat specific 
problem areas. Through this innovative 
method, small site problems are fixed with 
the proper materials (versus treating an 
entire site with whatever materials are 
on hand). SavATree continually invests in 
people, equipment, and software – setting 
us apart from other companies.

Green Credentials  
Another unique feature of SavATree is our 
“green” credentials. From our inception, 
we have sought out less intrusive methods 
of doing business and managing the 
environment. Following this tradition, we 
pursued the EPA’s National Environmental 
Performance Track program, which 
incorporates a rigorous credentialing 
system. A complete list of credentials, 
accreditations, and awards –  
as well as our environmental policy – is 
available online.

Landscape architects are ideal partners 
for our services since both groups share a 
passion for preserving the environment. 
SavATree participates in over 70 regional 
events each year, lending financial and 
human support to help residents learn, 
appreciate, and celebrate the beauty of 
their community’s natural environment. 

SavATree is a proud supporter of


